Abierta Fuenteblanca
Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - abiertaO5ant

Puesto Nombre
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Paredes Del Pino, Sergio
Lépez Orenes, Juan Antonio
Garcia Del Real Artero, Dario
Garcia Del Real Artero, Lazaro
Rodriguez Canovas, Elena
Campos Fructuoso, Ricardo
Cabanas Lorente, Andrés
Cabrera Fernandez, Alvaro
Murcia Vivancos, Tomas
Martinez Flores, Octaviano
Ruiz Nuiez, Javier
Villanueva Soto, José

Tonda Pedraja, Francisco
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Rtg

1720
1499
1344
1369
1397

1054

1070

Club

Beniajan

Alcantarilla
Monteagudo-Neva
Monteagudo-Nelva
Casa Ajedrez De Murcia
Santomera

Casa Ajedrez de Murcia
IES Alfonso X EI Sabio
Monteagudo-Nelva
Umuajedrez
Monteagudo-Nelva

IES Juan Carlos |

Casa Ajedrez De Murcia

Puntos

4.5
4
3.5
3
3
3
2.5
2.5

O 2PN

Buch.-M

8.5
9.5
7.5
10.5
7.5
5.0
8.5
6.5
6.5
8.5
7.5
0.5
5.5

Buch.

13.5
16.5
12.5
18.0
13.0

9.0
14.0
10.0
10.0
12.0
12.0

0.5

9.5

Progr.

14.0
12.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
7.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0



